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Torneio Zonal de Infantis - PC
Silves, 27- - 29-3-2015

Prova 8 Masc., 400m Livres Infantis
28-03-2015 - 9:50 Resultados
Recordes Nacionais - 25m Absoluto 3:45.58 Fabio Manuel, PEREIRA FPN Istambul (TUR) 10-12-2009
Recordes Nacionais - 25m Inf. B 4:21.95 Pedro Fontoura, OLIVEIRA CFB Santarém 04-04-2003
Recordes Nacionais - 25m Inf. A 4:12.35 Andre Vilas, RUIVO DNMG Campo Maior 29-03-2014

TAC INF B Masc Inf. B 50m: 5:11.10 - 25m: 5:05.00  /  TAC INF A Masc Inf. A 50m: 4:59.37 - 25m: 4:53.50
Pontos: FINA 2014

Lugar Ano Tempo final Pts

Infantis B

1. Pedro Vilas, RUIVO 02 Ba/Bomcar 4:40.18 434
50m: 32.04 32.04 150m: 1:42.23 35.52 250m: 2:54.35 36.07 350m: 4:06.40 35.95

100m: 1:06.71 34.67 200m: 2:18.28 36.05 300m: 3:30.45 36.10 400m: 4:40.18 33.78

2. Vicente Oliveira, GOMES 02 Sporting 4:47.41 402
50m: 32.95 32.95 150m: 1:46.35 36.76 250m: 3:00.50 37.13 350m: 4:13.53 36.06

100m: 1:09.59 36.64 200m: 2:23.37 37.02 300m: 3:37.47 36.97 400m: 4:47.41 33.88

3. Joao Nogueira, MENDES 02 Clube Instrucao Laranjeiro 4:51.92 384
50m: 33.22 33.22 150m: 1:46.57 37.35 250m: 3:01.49 37.71 350m: 4:16.30 37.31

100m: 1:09.22 36.00 200m: 2:23.78 37.21 300m: 3:38.99 37.50 400m: 4:51.92 35.62

4. Francisco Costa, NUNES 02 Salvaterra de Magos 4:51.97 384
50m: 31.55 31.55 150m: 1:45.77 37.86 250m: 3:01.16 37.30 350m: 4:18.23 38.34

100m: 1:07.91 36.36 200m: 2:23.86 38.09 300m: 3:39.89 38.73 400m: 4:51.97 33.74

5. Pedro Freitas, OLIVEIRA 02 Naval do Funchal 4:55.87 369
50m: 32.59 32.59 150m: 1:47.18 37.75 250m: 3:04.08 38.45 350m: 4:20.37 37.87

100m: 1:09.43 36.84 200m: 2:25.63 38.45 300m: 3:42.50 38.42 400m: 4:55.87 35.50

6. Duarte Nunes, SEQUEIRA 02 Natacao de Lagos 4:56.50 366
50m: 33.76 33.76 150m: 1:48.89 37.87 250m: 3:05.22 38.25 350m: 4:20.84 37.82

100m: 1:11.02 37.26 200m: 2:26.97 38.08 300m: 3:43.02 37.80 400m: 4:56.50 35.66

7. Tomas Galvao, LOURENCO 02 Natação de Olhão 5:00.09 353
50m: 33.39 33.39 150m: 1:49.09 38.33 250m: 3:06.52 38.79 350m: 4:23.71 38.69

100m: 1:10.76 37.37 200m: 2:27.73 38.64 300m: 3:45.02 38.50 400m: 5:00.09 36.38

8. Guilherme Araujo, DUARTE 02 Sporting 5:00.25 353
50m: 33.90 33.90 150m: 1:49.47 38.28 250m: 3:07.10 39.05 350m: 4:22.94 37.66

100m: 1:11.19 37.29 200m: 2:28.05 38.58 300m: 3:45.28 38.18 400m: 5:00.25 37.31

9. Bernardo Safara, INVERNO 02 Sporting 5:08.75 324
FTL

50m: 34.23 34.23 150m: 1:51.12 39.08 250m: 3:10.50 40.10 350m: 4:30.31 40.12
100m: 1:12.04 37.81 200m: 2:30.40 39.28 300m: 3:50.19 39.69 400m: 5:08.75 38.44

Infantis A

1. Tiago Miguel, VILHENA 01 Natação de Faro 4:20.26 542
50m: 29.44 29.44 150m: 1:34.53 32.63 250m: 2:40.88 33.16 350m: 3:47.55 33.26

100m: 1:01.90 32.46 200m: 2:07.72 33.19 300m: 3:14.29 33.41 400m: 4:20.26 32.71

2. David Matias, CRISTINO 01 Naval Amorense 4:23.91 520
50m: 29.62 29.62 150m: 1:35.97 33.67 250m: 2:44.28 34.35 350m: 3:51.97 33.63

100m: 1:02.30 32.68 200m: 2:09.93 33.96 300m: 3:18.34 34.06 400m: 4:23.91 31.94

3. Joao Jose, CALADO 01 Nautico Abrantes 4:26.38 505
50m: 29.30 29.30 150m: 1:36.33 34.04 250m: 2:44.54 34.06 350m: 3:53.09 34.36

100m: 1:02.29 32.99 200m: 2:10.48 34.15 300m: 3:18.73 34.19 400m: 4:26.38 33.29

4. Rui Miguel, PIRES 01 Desportivo Náutico da Marinha 4:29.57 488
50m: 30.76 30.76 150m: 1:39.00 34.40 250m: 2:47.90 34.12 350m: 3:56.08 34.29

100m: 1:04.60 33.84 200m: 2:13.78 34.78 300m: 3:21.79 33.89 400m: 4:29.57 33.49
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Prova 8, Masc., 400m Livres, Infantis A

Lugar Ano Tempo final Pts

5. Edgar Casimiro, RIBEIRO 01 Alcobaça 4:30.31 484
50m: 31.18 31.18 150m: 1:39.27 34.63 250m: 2:48.62 34.76 350m: 3:57.48 34.63

100m: 1:04.64 33.46 200m: 2:13.86 34.59 300m: 3:22.85 34.23 400m: 4:30.31 32.83

6. Edgar Filipe, SANTOS 01 Naval Amorense 4:32.12 474
50m: 31.09 31.09 150m: 1:39.40 34.32 250m: 2:48.21 34.50 350m: 3:58.17 34.85

100m: 1:05.08 33.99 200m: 2:13.71 34.31 300m: 3:23.32 35.11 400m: 4:32.12 33.95

7. Alexandre Miguel, BRANCO 01 Sporting 4:34.18 463
50m: 30.33 30.33 150m: 1:38.59 34.73 250m: 2:49.69 35.70 350m: 4:00.92 35.47

100m: 1:03.86 33.53 200m: 2:13.99 35.40 300m: 3:25.45 35.76 400m: 4:34.18 33.26

8. Diogo Franco, MARTINS 01 Assoc.20km-Almeirim 4:35.42 457
50m: 30.36 30.36 150m: 1:38.76 34.83 250m: 2:49.13 35.09 350m: 4:00.00 35.61

100m: 1:03.93 33.57 200m: 2:14.04 35.28 300m: 3:24.39 35.26 400m: 4:35.42 35.42

9. Diogo Alexandre, ARAUJO 01 Estrelas S. Joao de Brito 4:39.23 439
50m: 30.37 30.37 150m: 1:38.90 35.34 250m: 2:51.46 36.62 350m: 4:05.15 37.21

100m: 1:03.56 33.19 200m: 2:14.84 35.94 300m: 3:27.94 36.48 400m: 4:39.23 34.08

10. Joao Rodrigo, GONCALVES 01 Clube Desportivo Nacional 4:39.81 436
50m: 30.75 30.75 150m: 1:40.17 35.25 250m: 2:52.12 35.85 350m: 4:04.05 35.96

100m: 1:04.92 34.17 200m: 2:16.27 36.10 300m: 3:28.09 35.97 400m: 4:39.81 35.76

11. Tiago Maria, CAMOES 01 União Piedense 4:41.46 428
50m: 31.82 31.82 150m: 1:44.48 36.37 250m: 2:57.71 36.61 350m: 4:10.70 36.43

100m: 1:08.11 36.29 200m: 2:21.10 36.62 300m: 3:34.27 36.56 400m: 4:41.46 30.76

12. Joao Miguel, MARQUES 01 Assoc.20km-Almeirim 4:42.18 425
50m: 31.81 31.81 150m: 1:44.15 36.79 250m: 2:57.68 36.48 350m: 4:10.13 35.86

100m: 1:07.36 35.55 200m: 2:21.20 37.05 300m: 3:34.27 36.59 400m: 4:42.18 32.05

13. Tomas Miguel, VALENTE 01 Natação de Olhão 4:42.85 422
50m: 31.14 31.14 150m: 1:42.32 36.29 250m: 2:55.66 36.70 350m: 4:08.94 36.48

100m: 1:06.03 34.89 200m: 2:18.96 36.64 300m: 3:32.46 36.80 400m: 4:42.85 33.91

14. Joao Pedro, CHAGAS 01 Tavira Natação 4:42.92 422
50m: 31.10 31.10 150m: 1:41.79 35.95 250m: 2:55.63 37.34 350m: 4:08.57 36.26

100m: 1:05.84 34.74 200m: 2:18.29 36.50 300m: 3:32.31 36.68 400m: 4:42.92 34.35

15. Diogo Santos, CARDOSO 01 ADR Colegio Monte Maior 4:42.97 422
50m: 32.02 32.02 150m: 1:44.43 36.64 250m: 2:56.49 35.74 350m: 4:08.34 35.86

100m: 1:07.79 35.77 200m: 2:20.75 36.32 300m: 3:32.48 35.99 400m: 4:42.97 34.63

16. Rodrigo Ponte, JORGE 01 Naval Amorense 4:45.33 411
50m: 29.99 29.99 150m: 1:38.66 35.12 250m: 2:52.06 37.10 350m: 4:07.55 37.63

100m: 1:03.54 33.55 200m: 2:14.96 36.30 300m: 3:29.92 37.86 400m: 4:45.33 37.78

17. Guilherme Ventura, CARVALHO 01 Gesloures 4:46.81 405
50m: 31.94 31.94 150m: 1:43.89 36.51 250m: 2:57.33 36.56 350m: 4:11.17 37.04

100m: 1:07.38 35.44 200m: 2:20.77 36.88 300m: 3:34.13 36.80 400m: 4:46.81 35.64

18. Diogo Teixeira, MENDES 01 Scalabiswim 4:46.97 404
50m: 31.27 31.27 150m: 1:42.64 36.17 250m: 2:56.68 37.54 350m: 4:11.17 37.04

100m: 1:06.47 35.20 200m: 2:19.14 36.50 300m: 3:34.13 37.45 400m: 4:46.97 35.80

19. Miguel Angelo, CAETANO 01 Naval da Nazare 4:51.86 384
50m: 32.32 32.32 150m: 1:45.52 37.38 250m: 3:00.71 37.52 350m: 4:16.29 37.27

100m: 1:08.14 35.82 200m: 2:23.19 37.67 300m: 3:39.02 38.31 400m: 4:51.86 35.57

20. Joao Antonio, SIMOES 01 Torres Novas 4:52.26 383
50m: 32.81 32.81 150m: 1:45.99 37.02 250m: 3:00.51 37.34 350m: 4:16.16 37.81

100m: 1:08.97 36.16 200m: 2:23.17 37.18 300m: 3:38.35 37.84 400m: 4:52.26 36.10
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21. Bernardo Craveiro, BANDARRA 01 Alges 4:53.52 378
FTL

50m: 32.64 32.64 150m: 1:46.59 37.63 250m: 3:02.64 38.09 350m: 4:18.66 37.64
100m: 1:08.96 36.32 200m: 2:24.55 37.96 300m: 3:41.02 38.38 400m: 4:53.52 34.86

22. Alexandre Ferreira, RIBEIRO 01 Rio Maior 4:56.06 368
FTL

50m: 32.38 32.38 150m: 1:45.98 37.49 250m: 3:02.15 38.21 350m: 4:18.82 38.04
100m: 1:08.49 36.11 200m: 2:23.94 37.96 300m: 3:40.78 38.63 400m: 4:56.06 37.24

23. Tiago Manuel, SANTOS 01 Rio Maior 5:00.69 351
FTL

50m: 31.20 31.20 150m: 1:43.46 37.38 250m: 3:01.63 39.47 350m: 4:22.04 40.21
100m: 1:06.08 34.88 200m: 2:22.16 38.70 300m: 3:41.83 40.20 400m: 5:00.69 38.65


